
FRIDAY, APRIL 19 
CROSSING / GATE SCHEDULE  

 
Updated 04/18

 

 

 

FOOT CROSSING 
 

TURN 10 GATE 

 

6:00 AM 

7:30 

 

8:47 

8:53 

 

10:02 

10:10 

 

10:36 

10:41 

 

11:16 

11:24 

 

12:06 PM 

12:10 

 

12:36 

12:43 

 

2:22 

2:41 

 

4:12 

4:20 

 

 

5:51 

6:05 

 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

 

OPEN FOOT CROSSING 

     CLOSE 

 

 

 

6:00 AM 

7:30 

 

8:46 

8:55 

 

10:04 

10:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:37 PM 

12:45 

 

2:24 

2:46 

 

 

4:42 

4:50 

 

5:51 

6:05 

 

6:46 

6:59 

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE 

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE  

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE   

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE   

 

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE   

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE  

 

OPEN TURN 10 GATE 

     CLOSE   

 

** ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE ** 


